
UPDATED TIME TABLE FOR ONLINE CLASSES 2020  

CLASS WISE 

CLASS VI 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-
11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-
2.15PM 

MONDAY MATHEMATICS(SS,RJ,SKT,S.
SAB) 

HINDI(BABY,SUM
AN) 

SOC.SCIENCE(VMK,LB) ENGLISH(P
P,NS) 

TUESDAY HINDI(BABY,SUMAN) SANSKRIT(MM) MATHEMATICS SCIENCE 

WEDNESDAY MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SANSKRIT HINDI 

THURSDAY HINDI SANSKRIT SOC. SCIENCE ENGLISH 

FRIDAY MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SOC.SCIENCE ENGLISH 

SATURDAY SCIENCE(NC,KS) SANSKRIT SOC. SCIENCE ENGLISH 

 

 

CLASS VII 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-
11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-
12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-2.15PM 

MONDAY SCIENCE(RM,LP/KS) SOC. 
SCIENCE(VMK, 
PS, RENU)) 

ENGLISH(PP,AR) MATHEMATICS(SS,S.SAB) 

TUESDAY SANSKRIT HINDI(DHARM, 
BABY) 

SCIENCE SOC.SCIENCE 

WEDNESDAY SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS 

THURSDAY SANSKRIT HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS 

FRIDAY SCIENCE SOC. SCIENCE ENGLISH SANSKRIT 

SATURDAY MATHEMATICS HINDI SANSKRIT SOC.SCIENCE 

 

 

 

CLASS VIII 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-
12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-2.15PM 

MONDAY SCIENCE(BK,UKB) SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB) SANSKRIT HINDI(DHARM,SUMAN) 

TUESDAY SCIENCE(BK,UKB) SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB) MATHEMATICS ENGLISH(PP,AR) 

WEDNESDAY MATHEMATICS(SM,PB,SS) SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB) HINDI ENGLISH 

THURSDAY ENGLISH SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB) SCIENCE SANSKRIT 

FRIDAY SCIENCE SANSKRIT HINDI MATHEMATICS 

SATURDAY HINDI(DHARM,SUMAN) MATHEMATICS ENGLISH SANSKRIT 

 



CLASS IX 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-2.15PM 

MONDAY SOC. 
SCIENCE(VMK,LB,IC) 

ENGLISH(PP,AR,NS) MATHEMATICS(RJ,SKT) SCIENCE(RM,KS,NC) 

TUESDAY SOC. SCIENCE ENGLISH HINDI(DHARM,BABY,SUMAN) MATHEMATICS 

WEDNESDAY HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE 

THURSDAY SCIENCE MATHEMATICS HINDI SOC. SCIENCE 

FRIDAY SOC. SCIENCE ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE 

SATURDAY SOC. SCIENCE ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE 

 

 

CLASS X 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-
2.15PM 

MONDAY ENGLISH(AR,PP,NS) MATHEMATICS(SKT,RJ,S.SAB,SS) SCIENCE(RM,NC) SOC.SCIENCE 

TUESDAY ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SOC.SCIENCE(LB,IC,VMK) HINDI 

WEDNESDAY ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SOC.SCIENCE 

THURSDAY SOC.SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHEMATICS HINDI 

FRIDAY ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE SOC.SCIENCE 

SATURDAY ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS HINDI 

 

 

CLASS XIA 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-
2.15PM 

MONDAY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMP. SC MATHS 

TUESDAY ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS 

WEDNESDAY CHEMISTRY PHYSICS COMP. SC MATHS 

THURSDAY MATHS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMP. SC 

FRIDAY ENGLISH PHYSICS COMP.SC CHEMISTRY 

SATURDAY PHYSICS COMP.SC. MATHS CHEMISTRY 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS XIB 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-
2.15PM 

MONDAY MATHS(PB) BIOLOGY(KS) ENGLISH(SMS) CHEMISTRY 

TUESDAY BIOLOGY(KS) CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHS/HINDI 

WEDNESDAY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH MATHS/HINDI 

THURSDAY ENGLISH MATHS/HINDI PHYSICS BIOLOGY(KS) 

FRIDAY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY(KS) ENGLISH 

SATURDAY ENGLISH CHEMISTRY MATHS/HINDI PHYSICS 

 

CLASS XIC 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-
2.15PM 

MONDAY MATHS(PB)/WE ECONOMICS ACCOUNTANCY ENGLISH(SMS) 

TUESDAY ENGLISH ECONOMICS BST MATHS/HIN/IP 

WEDNESDAY ACCOUNTANCY ECONOMICS BST MATHS/HIN/IP 

THURSDAY MATHS/HIN/IP ACCOUNTANCY ENGLISH LIBRARY 

FRIDAY ENGLISH BST ECONOMICS ACCOUNTANCY 

SATURDAY ECONOMICS P & HE MATHS/HIN/IP BST 

 

CLASS XID 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-
2.15PM 

MONDAY ECONOMICS P&HE HINDI ENGLISH(AJ) 

TUESDAY ECO GEO ENGLISH HIST 

WEDNESDAY ECO ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY LIBRARY 

THURSDAY HINDI GEOGRAPHY HISTORY ECO 

FRIDAY ECO ENGLISH HISTORY HINDI 

SATURDAY WE HISTORY GEOGRAPHY HINDI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS XIIA 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-
12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-2.15PM 

MONDAY COMP. 
SCIENCE(NS) 

MATHS(PB) CHEMISTRY(UKB) PHYSICS(JS) 

TUESDAY MATHS ENGLISH(SMS) COMP. SCIENCE PHYSICS(JS) 

WEDNESDAY COMP.SCIENCE MATHS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH 

THURSDAY PHYSICS(JS) CHEMISTRY MATHS ENGLISH 

FRIDAY COMP.SCIENCE MATHS PHYSICS(JS) CHEMISTRY 

SATURDAY COMP. SCIENCE PHYSICS(JS) CHEMISTRY ENGLISH 

 

CLASS XIIB 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-
12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-2.15PM 

MONDAY BIOLOGY(LP/NC) MATHS/HINDI(SM,JD) PHYSICS(JS) CHEMISTRY(BK) 

TUESDAY MATHS/HINDI ENGLISH(AJ) BIOLOGY CHEMISTRY 

WEDNESDAY BIOLOGY MATHS/HINDI PHYSICS(JS) ENGLISH 

THURSDAY CHEMISTRY PHYSICS(JS) MATHS/HINDI ENGLISH 

FRIDAY BIOLOGY MATHS/HINDI CHEMISTRY PHYSICS(JS) 

SATURDAY BIOLOGY CHEMISTRY PHYSICS(JS) ENGLISH 

 

CLASS XIIC 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-9.45AM 
2ND 
10.45AM-11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-
12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-2.15PM 

MONDAY ACCOUNTANCY(SKG) MATHS/HINDI(SM,JD) ENGLISH(AJ) ECONOMICS(SH) 

TUESDAY MATHS/HINDI ACCOUNTANCY ECONOMICS BST(SKG) 

WEDNESDAY ENGLISH MATHS/HINDI ECONOMICS BST 

THURSDAY ACCOUNTANCY ENGLISH MATHS/HINDI BST 

FRIDAY ACCOUNTANCY MATHS/HINDI BST ECONOMICS 

SATURDAY ACCOUNTANCY BST ENGLISH ECONOMICS 

 

CLASS XIID 

DAY 
PERIOD 

1ST 

9.15AM-
9.45AM 

2ND 
10.45AM-
11.15AM 

3RD 
12.15PM-12.45PM 

4TH 
1.45PM-2.15PM 

MONDAY HINDI(JD) GEOGRAPHY(IC) HISTORY(AV) ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV) 

TUESDAY HISTORY HINDI ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV) ENGLISH(SMS) 

WEDNESDAY HINDI ENGLISH ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV) HISTORY 

THURSDAY HISTORY ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY HINDI 

FRIDAY HINDI ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV) 

SATURDAY HISTORY GEOGRAPHY ENGLISH ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV) 

 


