#### **UPDATED TIME TABLE FOR ONLINE CLASSES 2020**

#### **CLASS WISE**

#### **CLASS VI**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-
		11.15AM		2.15PM
MONDAY	MATHEMATICS(SS,RJ,SKT,S.	HINDI(BABY,SUM	SOC.SCIENCE(VMK,LB)	ENGLISH(P
	SAB)	AN)		P,NS)
TUESDAY	HINDI(BABY,SUMAN)	SANSKRIT(MM)	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE
WEDNESDAY	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE	SANSKRIT	HINDI
THURSDAY	HINDI	SANSKRIT	SOC. SCIENCE	ENGLISH
FRIDAY	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE	SOC.SCIENCE	ENGLISH
SATURDAY	SCIENCE(NC,KS)	SANSKRIT	SOC. SCIENCE	ENGLISH

## CLASS VII

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-	12.15PM-	1.45PM-2.15PM
		11.15AM	12.45PM	
MONDAY	SCIENCE(RM,LP/KS)	SOC.	ENGLISH(PP,AR)	MATHEMATICS(SS,S.SAB)
		SCIENCE(VMK,		
		PS, RENU))		
TUESDAY	SANSKRIT	HINDI(DHARM,	SCIENCE	SOC.SCIENCE
		BABY)		
WEDNESDAY	SCIENCE	HINDI	ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS
THURSDAY	SANSKRIT	HINDI	ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS
FRIDAY	SCIENCE	SOC. SCIENCE	ENGLISH	SANSKRIT
SATURDAY	MATHEMATICS	HINDI	SANSKRIT	SOC.SCIENCE

## **CLASS VIII**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-	1.45PM-2.15PM
			12.45PM	
MONDAY	SCIENCE(BK,UKB)	SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB)	SANSKRIT	HINDI(DHARM,SUMAN)
TUESDAY	SCIENCE(BK,UKB)	SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB)	MATHEMATICS	ENGLISH(PP,AR)
WEDNESDAY	MATHEMATICS(SM,PB,SS)	SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB)	HINDI	ENGLISH
THURSDAY	ENGLISH	SOC.SCIENCE(AV,LB)	SCIENCE	SANSKRIT
FRIDAY	SCIENCE	SANSKRIT	HINDI	MATHEMATICS
SATURDAY	HINDI(DHARM,SUMAN)	MATHEMATICS	ENGLISH	SANSKRIT

## **CLASS IX**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	<b>4</b> <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-2.15PM
MONDAY	SOC.	ENGLISH(PP,AR,NS)	MATHEMATICS(RJ,SKT)	SCIENCE(RM,KS,NC)
	SCIENCE(VMK,LB,IC)			
TUESDAY	SOC. SCIENCE	ENGLISH	HINDI(DHARM,BABY,SUMAN)	MATHEMATICS
WEDNESDAY	HINDI	ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE
THURSDAY	SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS	HINDI	SOC. SCIENCE
FRIDAY	SOC. SCIENCE	ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE
SATURDAY	SOC. SCIENCE	ENGLISH	HINDI	SCIENCE

## CLASS X

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	<b>4</b> <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-
				2.15PM
MONDAY	ENGLISH(AR,PP,NS)	MATHEMATICS(SKT,RJ,S.SAB,SS)	SCIENCE(RM,NC)	SOC.SCIENCE
TUESDAY	ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	SOC.SCIENCE(LB,IC,VMK)	HINDI
WEDNESDAY	ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE	SOC.SCIENCE
THURSDAY	SOC.SCIENCE	SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS	HINDI
FRIDAY	ENGLISH	HINDI	SCIENCE	SOC.SCIENCE
SATURDAY	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS	HINDI

# CLASS XIA

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-
				2.15PM
MONDAY	PHYSICS	ENGLISH	COMP. SC	MATHS
TUESDAY	ENGLISH	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	MATHS
WEDNESDAY	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS	COMP. SC	MATHS
THURSDAY	MATHS	CHEMISTRY	ENGLISH	COMP. SC
FRIDAY	ENGLISH	PHYSICS	COMP.SC	CHEMISTRY
SATURDAY	PHYSICS	COMP.SC.	MATHS	CHEMISTRY

#### **CLASS XIB**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	<b>4</b> <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-
				2.15PM
MONDAY	MATHS(PB)	BIOLOGY(KS)	ENGLISH(SMS)	CHEMISTRY
TUESDAY	BIOLOGY(KS)	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS	MATHS/HINDI
WEDNESDAY	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	ENGLISH	MATHS/HINDI
THURSDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS/HINDI	PHYSICS	BIOLOGY(KS)
FRIDAY	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	BIOLOGY(KS)	ENGLISH
SATURDAY	ENGLISH	CHEMISTRY	MATHS/HINDI	PHYSICS

#### **CLASS XIC**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-
				2.15PM
MONDAY	MATHS(PB)/WE	ECONOMICS	ACCOUNTANCY	ENGLISH(SMS)
TUESDAY	ENGLISH	ECONOMICS	BST	MATHS/HIN/IP
WEDNESDAY	ACCOUNTANCY	ECONOMICS	BST	MATHS/HIN/IP
THURSDAY	MATHS/HIN/IP	ACCOUNTANCY	ENGLISH	LIBRARY
FRIDAY	ENGLISH	BST	ECONOMICS	ACCOUNTANCY
SATURDAY	ECONOMICS	P & HE	MATHS/HIN/IP	BST

#### **CLASS XID**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-
				2.15PM
MONDAY	ECONOMICS	P&HE	HINDI	ENGLISH(AJ)
TUESDAY	ECO	GEO	ENGLISH	HIST
WEDNESDAY	ECO	ENGLISH	GEOGRAPHY	LIBRARY
THURSDAY	HINDI	GEOGRAPHY	HISTORY	ECO
FRIDAY	ECO	ENGLISH	HISTORY	HINDI
SATURDAY	WE	HISTORY	GEOGRAPHY	HINDI

#### **CLASS XIIA**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-	1.45PM-2.15PM
			12.45PM	
MONDAY	COMP.	MATHS(PB)	CHEMISTRY(UKB)	PHYSICS(JS)
	SCIENCE(NS)			
TUESDAY	MATHS	ENGLISH(SMS)	COMP. SCIENCE	PHYSICS(JS)
WEDNESDAY	COMP.SCIENCE	MATHS	CHEMISTRY	ENGLISH
THURSDAY	PHYSICS(JS)	CHEMISTRY	MATHS	ENGLISH
FRIDAY	COMP.SCIENCE	MATHS	PHYSICS(JS)	CHEMISTRY
SATURDAY	COMP. SCIENCE	PHYSICS(JS)	CHEMISTRY	ENGLISH

#### **CLASS XIIB**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-	1.45PM-2.15PM
			12.45PM	
MONDAY	BIOLOGY(LP/NC)	MATHS/HINDI(SM,JD)	PHYSICS(JS)	CHEMISTRY(BK)
TUESDAY	MATHS/HINDI	ENGLISH(AJ)	BIOLOGY	CHEMISTRY
WEDNESDAY	BIOLOGY	MATHS/HINDI	PHYSICS(JS)	ENGLISH
THURSDAY	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS(JS)	MATHS/HINDI	ENGLISH
FRIDAY	BIOLOGY	MATHS/HINDI	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS(JS)
SATURDAY	BIOLOGY	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS(JS)	ENGLISH

## **CLASS XIIC**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	4 <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-9.45AM	10.45AM-11.15AM	12.15PM-	1.45PM-2.15PM
			12.45PM	
MONDAY	ACCOUNTANCY(SKG)	MATHS/HINDI(SM,JD)	ENGLISH(AJ)	ECONOMICS(SH)
TUESDAY	MATHS/HINDI	ACCOUNTANCY	ECONOMICS	BST(SKG)
WEDNESDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS/HINDI	ECONOMICS	BST
THURSDAY	ACCOUNTANCY	ENGLISH	MATHS/HINDI	BST
FRIDAY	ACCOUNTANCY	MATHS/HINDI	BST	ECONOMICS
SATURDAY	ACCOUNTANCY	BST	ENGLISH	ECONOMICS

## **CLASS XIID**

DAY	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	<b>4</b> <sup>TH</sup>
PERIOD	9.15AM-	10.45AM-	12.15PM-12.45PM	1.45PM-2.15PM
	9.45AM	11.15AM		
MONDAY	HINDI(JD)	GEOGRAPHY(IC)	HISTORY(AV)	ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV)
TUESDAY	HISTORY	HINDI	ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV)	ENGLISH(SMS)
WEDNESDAY	HINDI	ENGLISH	ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV)	HISTORY
THURSDAY	HISTORY	ENGLISH	GEOGRAPHY	HINDI
FRIDAY	HINDI	ENGLISH	GEOGRAPHY	ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV)
SATURDAY	HISTORY	GEOGRAPHY	ENGLISH	ECONOMICS/POL.SCI.(SH,AV)